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SOCIETY
The Kensington club held liie first

meeting of the !?son at the home of j

Mrs. Alfred Morgan, on Willamette
Heights, last Friday. The members
liivsent were Mesdames Fred Bress--

lor John Edwards. S. It Dipple. O

B. Kessey. Fred feoth. C. WTieaton. C.

E. Swarts, raul Basford. Harry Whit
ney. Anna Knox. U May. J. F. Moore.

Miss Enda Swarts and Mrs. A. J. Mor

gan.

The ladles of the Methodist Home
Missionary society were pleasantly
entertained at the home of Miss Mar-

garet Morris, northeast of Srrinjcfield
on the evening of October 6. Mrs. J.
T. Moore assisted the hostess. The
guests were Mesdamfs Itv Davidson,
W. O. Hughes. M. M. Male. Mary
Lansbary. T. D. Yarnec L. May. O. F.

Kiier. A. B. Van Valzah. Ebim
Olsen. J. P. Vaughn, Ed Kester. F. E.
Louk. Mrs. Johnson and Miss Mary

Flatt

Mrs. A. B. VsnValw.h entertained
her Sunday schrol class at her hom
last night at lunch.. Thre were

bout twenty present. The name
Fhilathea was adopted as the class
name. Miss V?da Bean was elect I

president.

'

Tb marriap? of Herbert M. Moore

end Miss Helen E. Stevens will take
place this everlr.g at the home of

Rev. J. T. Moore, who will officiate.

Eugene Business
College

SHORTHAND

TYPEWRITING

BOOKKEEPING

Invest In a business educa-

tion. It will pay you well.
A telephone call or a postal
card brings you our cata-

log.

Monday is enrollment day.

Eugene Business College

A .E Roberts, Pres.

EUGENE OREGON
I "
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FIGURES TALK

AND one thing they say is
that bank deposits in hard
times are larger than in
jrosperous times. Sounds
iueer, but in this case at
bast, figures don't lies.

Always a period of depres-

sion follows one of easy
money, and with it comes
repentance for the way in
which money was wasted.
And bo people make a big
effort to save, knowing
what a little more money
would mean to them right
now.

The moral: open a "Na-

tionalized" Savings Ac-

count now.

39 Vsars of Htlpful Strvics"

The First

National Bank
Of EUGENE

Sine 1889

Mill

OCTOBER
BATOAQN WEEK
FARMERS
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EXCHANG IT?

8 DAYS ONLY, STARTING OCTOBER 13th
Every single article in the Farmers Exchange Store from end to end, everything in the store now offered nt n

substantially lower price than our low prices before. The principleobject of this sale is to give the people the merchandise v

they want, when they want it, at the lowest possible price We are here to stay we want your patronage.

Furnishings and Di Goods
Men's $40 and $45.00 all wool Suits in all shades

and Fubrlcs .

Hoys' $12.00 and $18.00 Knicker Suits

$7.00 Hip Boots

Army Coats, sizes 34 to SS only

50c Wool Hose, 3oc; 3 pair

Hoys and Girls Coveralls

$2.50 Union Suits

$7.00 Single Wool rants for Men

Engineer and Fireman Socks, black or brown, 5pr

Jumpers

75c Ties, a beautiful assortment -
$5.00 Army Wool Shirts

$1.00 Work Shirts
Wool Army Blankets '.

$2.00 Dress Shirts, Negligee or Golf

$3.00 Umbrellas

$3.00 Fiber Suit Cases

$6.00 Corduroy Pants
$4.00 and $5.00 Mens Hats

75c Suspenders

$3.00 Short Slickers

$5.00 Three-quart- er length Slickers

$8.00 Mackinaws

Groceries

S21.85
5.85
4.48
98c
1.00
98c
1.69
3.98
95c
98c
39 c

2.95
69c

2.75
1.19
1.69
1.98
3.50
2.89
42c
1.69
2.69
4.98

Preferred Stock Coffee, 1 ib. can 39 C
Sunny Monday Soap, 20 bars 1.00
Royal White Soap, 24 bars 1.00
Gold Dust, per package 20 C

Ivory Soap Flakes, 3 packages 25 C

Salmon, 4 cans for 25C
Oysters, 3 oz. can IOC
Minced Clams, Elmore Brand, 2 cans for 25 C
Tomatoes, 1 tan, 10c; 11 cans 1.00
Yolo Peas, 1 can 10c; 11 cans 1.00
Red X String Beans, 8 cans 95 C
Mission Peas, 12 cans 1.95
Covo Cooking Oil, 2 qt. can 94 C
Kreme Cut Macaroni, 5 pkgs - 25 C
Argo Corn Starch, 4 pkgs 25 C
Campbell Beef Soup, per can IOC
Mustard, 6 oz. Jar flc
Syrup, light or dark Karo, 10 lbs . 59C

Light or dark Karo, 5 lbs 30 C
Brown Beans, 16 lbs. for 1.00
Borden or Carnation Milk, large IOC
Bulk Cocoa, 3 lbs - 25 C

THE

For this special sale we have greatly
reduced every article in our Ladies'
Ready -- To-Wear department, also our
full line of Dry Goods. The articles
are too numerous to list them all, but
we mention a few
Ladies Coats, we hae a few left, mnne of tlicm

the latent styles and fdiudt-s- , prices ranged be

fore the Palo $20 to $ 40, now your choice

$2.50 Heavy Sateen Pettycouts

$4.50 Ladles Handbags in latest shades

$5.00 Wool-Na- p i'.lnnkcts In beautiful colors

$7.00 Corsets, latest model

$5.00 Corsets

$1.50 Silk Hose

25c and 30c Outing Flaiuiel. per yard

22c UnbleaJied Muslin .

$4.00 and $3.00 all Wool Storm Serges, Princess
cloth, also French SorgeB, and many other

Stripes at ridiculously low rices
25c Challie in all varieties

$1.00 Ladies Heavy Drawers
3 Ib. Cotton Bat

$1.50 Ladies Flannel Night Gowns 98 C

$1.50 Knitted Caps

Shoes

S7.89
1.29
1.98
3.49
3.89
2.89
98c
17c
17c

1.89
17c
59c
89c

89C

We have the exclusive agency for the
Bergmann's logger and cruiser shoes.
We also carry a full line of high tops
$S.OO Mens Dress Shoes
$6.00 Mens Dress Shoes
$C.OO English Shoes
$7.00 Work Slides

$5.50 Army Shoes r.

$10.00 High Top Shoes, a few 16 Inch left
$8.00 High Top Shoes, 12 Inch

110.00 Ladles Shoes
$8.00 Ladles Shoes
$6.00 Ladles Shoes .'. :

$3.50 Boys and Girls Shoes
$4.50 Boys and Girls Shoes

$4.98
3.98
3.98
4.48
4.29
6.48
4.98
5.98
4.98
3.98
1.90

- 2.49
We have also reduced the prices on

our newly arrived low cut shoes

$8.50 Logger Shirts 6.49
Heavy Duck Pants 1.98
$4.50 TInn Pants, only a few 2.25

We cannot list every item, but see our prices on all new merc!:andise and remember these
prices prevail 8 days only at

The Farmers Exchange, Springfield, Ore.


